

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13743/2022

Ladhu @ Lala Son Of Chitar

-----Petitioner

Versus

Abhay Mal Son Of Ratanlal

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Prahlad Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Yojan Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

Order

10/01/2025

Learned counsel for the respondent seeks time to file reply.

Put up after three weeks.

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J