

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13743/2022

Ladhu @ Lala Son Of Chitar

-----Petitioner

Versus

Abhay Mal Son Of Ratanlal

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Prahlad Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Adhiraj Singh Rajawat Mr. Yojan Sharma

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

23/05/2025

Office is directed to summon the record of the Courts below.

Requisition of record be given '*dasti*' to the counsel for the respondent.

List immediately after receipt of the record.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J