

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13743/2022

Ladhu & Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

Abhay Mal & Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	None Present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Adhiraj Singh Rajawat Mr. Devendra Singh

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI

Order

22/04/2026

None present on behalf of the petitioners.

List the matter after two weeks.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J

DIPESH CHAYAL /63